A  D I V I S I O N  O F  I N T E G R A  L I F E S C I E N C E S integralife.com
EVERY NEUROSURGICAL CASE
DESERVES A SOLUTION
Codman® Electrosurgery Bipolar Forceps,
Generator and Irrigator System
ERGONOMICS
ACCESS
PERFORMANCEPERFORMANCEPERFORMANCEPERFORMANCEPERFORMANCE

DOCUMENT FOR USE IN CANADA ONLYDOCUMENT FOR USE IN CANADA ONLY
5
Order Information:
Reference Overall Length Tip Size Packaging
Codman VersaTru® Standard Disposable Non-Stick Bipolar Forceps
9007050ST 7’’ / 18 cm 0.5 mm 1
9007100ST 7’’ / 18 cm 1 mm 1
9007150ST 7’’ / 18 cm 1.5 mm 1
9008050ST 8’’ / 20 cm 0.5 mm 1
9008100ST 8’’ / 20 cm 1 mm 1
9008150ST 8’’ / 20 cm 1.5 mm 1
9009050ST 9’’ / 23 cm 0.5 mm 1
9009100ST 9’’ / 23 cm 1 mm 1
9009150ST 9’’ / 23 cm 1.5 mm 1
Codman VersaTru® Slim Disposable Non-Stick Bipolar Forceps
9008050SL 8’’ / 20 cm 0.5 mm 1
9008100SL 8’’ / 20 cm 1 mm 1
9008150SL 8’’ / 20 cm 1.5 mm 1
9009050SL 9’’ / 23 cm 0.5 mm 1
9009100SL 9’’ / 23 cm 1 mm 1
9009150SL 9’’ / 23 cm 1.5 mm 1
BUILT FROM CODMAN®’S 50 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE INNOVATING THE FIELD OF ELECTROSURGERY, THE CODMAN VERSATRU®

DOCUMENT FOR USE IN CANADA ONLY DOCUMENT FOR USE IN CANADA ONLY
7
Order Information:
Reference Overall Length Working Length Tip Size Packaging
Isocool® Disposable Non-Stick Bipolar Forceps LP  (Low Profi le) Tips
8135025S 8.5’’ / 21 cm 3.5’’ 0.25 mm 1
8135050S 8.5’’ / 21 cm 3.5’’ 0.5 mm 1
8135100S 8.5’’ / 21 cm 3.5’’ 1 mm 1
8135200S 8.5’’ / 21 cm 3.5’’ 2 mm 1
8145025S 9.5’’ / 24 cm 4.5’’ 0.25 mm 1
8145050S 9.5’’ / 24 cm 4.5’’ 0.5 mm 1
8145100S 9.5’’ / 24 cm 4.5’’ 1 mm 1
8145200S 9.5’’ / 24 cm 4.5’’ 2 mm 1

Codman® Electrosurgical Generator and Irrigator System
Next-Generation Innovation From The Global Leader in Neurosurgery
Order Information:
SKU Product Description
901001ESUO Codman Electrosurgical Generator Only
901001IRRO Codman Electrosurgical Irrigator Only
901001FPED Codman Electrosurgical System Footpedal Only
901001CPED Codman Electrosurgical Circular Pedal
901001CBL1 Codman Electrosurgical System Irrigation Cable
Adaptive Power
Generator output is adjusted automatically to optimize power delivery based on varying tissue impedance.
Precise Energy Selection
Enhanced surgeon control is provided through 1 watt power-level adjustment.